5/15/24, 5:02 PM Kenvi Jewels Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Kenvi SHP, |BSE

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement ho

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 28,764 5,04,76,639 5,04,76,639 39.94 5,04,

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 28,770 12,63,80,174 12,63,80,174 100.00 12,63.¢

6 7,59,03,635 7,59,03,535 60.06 7,59,(

0.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
#  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
] Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
» Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No.
of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/shareholding-pattern/ 3/4


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&CompName=Kenvi%20Jewels%20Ltd&QtrName=March%202024&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&CompName=Kenvi%20Jewels%20Ltd&QtrName=March%202024&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/corp-actions/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/shareholding-pattern/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/corporate-governance/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/statement-of-investor-complaints/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/rpt/scripcode/540953/flag/7/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/brsr/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/ascr/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/bulk-block-deals/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/corp-information/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/kenvi-jewels-ltd/kenvi/540953/peer-group-comparison/
https://charting.bseindia.com/index.html?SYMBOL=540953
https://www.bseindia.com/markets/MarketInfo/NoticesCirculars.aspx?txtscripcd=540953

5/15/24, 5:03 PM

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NAVIKKUMAR
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI HUF .

CHAMPAKLAL
DEVCHANDBHAI
VALANI

HETAL CHIRAG
VALANI

CHIRAG
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI

SHAH
BHANUBEN
CHAMPAKLAL

NAVIKKUMAR
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 540953

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535
29,02,500 29,02,500
13,57,188 13,57,188
1,33,879 1,33,879
6,59,81,905 6,59,81,905
45,88,900 45,88,900
9,39,163 9,39,163
7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535
7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535

0.00

60.06

2.30

1.07

0.11

52.21

3.63

0.74

60.06

0.00

60.06

7,59,03,5635

29,02,500

13,57,188

1,33,879

6,59,81,905

45,88,900

9,39,163

7,59,03,5635

7,59,03,5635

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March 2024

0.00

60.06

2.30

1.07

52.21

3.63

0.74

60.06

0.00

60.06

7,59,03,535

29,02,500

13,57,188

1,33,879

6,59,81,905

45,88,900

9,39,163

7,59,03,535

7,59,03,535

m


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

5/15/24, 5:02 PM

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NAVIKKUMAR
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI HUF .

CHAMPAKLAL
DEVCHANDBHAI
VALANI

HETAL CHIRAG
VALANI

CHIRAG
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI

SHAH
BHANUBEN
CHAMPAKLAL

NAVIKKUMAR
CHAMPAKLAL
VALANI

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 540953

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535
29,02,500 29,02,500
13,57,188 13,57,188
1,33,879 1,33,879
6,59,81,905 6,59,81,905
45,88,900 45,88,900
9,39,163 9,39,163
7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535
7,59,03,635  7,59,03,535

0.00

60.06

2.30

1.07

0.11

52.21

3.63

0.74

60.06

0.00

60.06

7,59,03,5635

29,02,500

13,57,188

1,33,879

6,59,81,905

45,88,900

9,39,163

7,59,03,5635

7,59,03,5635

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=540953&qtrid=121.00&QtrName=March 2024

0.00

60.06

2.30

1.07

52.21

3.63

0.74

60.06

0.00

60.06

7,59,03,535

29,02,500

13,57,188

1,33,879

6,59,81,905

45,88,900

9,39,163

7,59,03,535

7,59,03,535

m


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

