shares held

Meetings 🔹									
					Part	icular			
Corp Actions	Whether the I	Listed Entity has i	issued any partl	y paid up shares	\$?				
Shareholding Pattern	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?								
	Whether the I	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?							
Corporate Governance	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?								
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?								
Statement of investor complaints	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?								
	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?								
	Whether the l	isted entity has a	ny significant b	eneficial owner?					
Related Party Transactions					Summary state	ement ho			
BRSR			No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No			
ASCR	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCBB	No. Vot Rig			

Bulk / Block deals

Disclosures	~	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06
Corp Information		(B) Public	28,764	5,04,76,639	5,04,76,639	39.94
		(C1) Shares underlying				0.00
Peer Group		DRs				
Charting		(C2) Shares held by Employee				0.00
Charting		Trust				
		(C) Non				

28,770

Notices

12,63,8

0.00

100.00

7,59,(

5,04,7

as per SCRR, 1957)As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

12,63,80,174

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

12,63,80,174

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Promoter-

Non Public Grand Total



Shareholding Pattern

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Scrip Code : 540953

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Entity shareholder Type		Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of ^N Rights held i class of sec	in each	equity shares held in dematerialized	
			held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI HUF .	Promoter Group	1	29,02,500	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500	
CHAMPAKLAL DEVCHANDBHAI VALANI	Promoter Group	1	13,57,188	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188	
HETAL CHIRAG VALANI	Promoter	1	1,33,879	1,33,879	0.11	1,33,879	0.11	1,33,879	
CHIRAG CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter	1	6,59,81,905	6,59,81,905	52.21	6,59,81,905	52.21	6,59,81,905	
SHAH BHANUBEN CHAMPAKLAL	Promoter Group	1	45,88,900	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900	
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter Group	1	9,39,163	9,39,163	0.74	9,39,163	0.74	9,39,163	
Sub Total A1		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	



Shareholding Pattern

Kenvi Jewels Ltd

Scrip Code : 540953

Quarter Ending : March 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Entity shareholder Type		Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of ^N Rights held i class of sec	in each	equity shares held in dematerialized	
			held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI HUF .	Promoter Group	1	29,02,500	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500	2.30	29,02,500	
CHAMPAKLAL DEVCHANDBHAI VALANI	Promoter Group	1	13,57,188	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188	1.07	13,57,188	
HETAL CHIRAG VALANI	Promoter	1	1,33,879	1,33,879	0.11	1,33,879	0.11	1,33,879	
CHIRAG CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter	1	6,59,81,905	6,59,81,905	52.21	6,59,81,905	52.21	6,59,81,905	
SHAH BHANUBEN CHAMPAKLAL	Promoter Group	1	45,88,900	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900	3.63	45,88,900	
NAVIKKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL VALANI	Promoter Group	1	9,39,163	9,39,163	0.74	9,39,163	0.74	9,39,163	
Sub Total A1		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		6	7,59,03,535	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	60.06	7,59,03,535	